1 2 ivory figures and
one other ivory item,
a/f

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

4 fountain pens and
a silver propelling
pencil

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

2 double ended 19C
scents (green &
ruby) 2 tops loose
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A cased matchholder
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An overlaid scent
bottle with
continental silver top
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

An amber pill box with pewter inset depicting lady
with dove, signed 'Guyler?' on bottom
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A rare carved horn F
'‘Dogs head' cane top
(possibly Rhino)

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

8

10

11

12

13

14

A row of pearls with
silver clasp, a French
jet necklace and a
jade ring

Est. £15.00 - £30.00

' 1

A mother of pearl o
card case
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A mother of pearl
card case with silver
inset

Est. £45.00 - £60.00

5 silver necklaces
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A souvenier penknife from cunard Liner Queen
Elizabeth
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A pair of mother of
pearl opera glasses
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

2 silver plated
bangles
Est. £10.00 - £20.00




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

A cased whist set
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A cold cast bronze
and 2 spelter figures
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A miniature
dominoes set in
case

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Chinese lacquered
card plaque

Est. £130.00 -
£150.00

A mixed lot of letter
openers including
advertising and
Waterford crystal
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A silver locket on
chain, silver chain
and agate pendant
on unmarked chain,
alf

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An ivory necklace
and bangle

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

An aquamarine
pendant on silver
chain

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A crystal pendant on
silver chain
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

5 Celtic brooches
including 2 silver
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

4 silver brooches
including Celtic
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A papier mache'
table snuff box
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A silver plated brass
box with hand
painted mother of
pearl inset

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A 19C papier mache box with ephemera and a

horn snuff box
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A good mixed lot of costume brooches

Est. £40.00 - £60.00



30

31

32

a3

a5

36

A House of Faberge'
figurine ‘'The Princess
of the Ice Palace'
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of Italian
porcelain military
figures signed V.
Lamagna

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A floral encrusted

vase stamped Green

& Co., Lincoln

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A pair of hand painted and overlaid glass table

lamps
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

A pair of flower
encrusted
'‘Cornucopia’ vases
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A bevel edged mirror
with floral frame
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

2 coalport pastille
burners and a small
teapot

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

ar

38

ag

40

41

42

43

A Royal Dux tiger
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A Radford jug and
small vase
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Wedgwood Fairyland lustre bowl by Daisy
Maykin-Jones
Est. £200.00 - £220.00

A 19C treacle glaze jug with mask spout
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

2 Royal Doulton
figurines, Oliver Twist
and Artful Dodger
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

An Art Deco Arcadia 'Blue Lagoon' pattern vase
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Moorcroft Shearwater Heron signed Emma
Bossons
Est. £180.00 - £200.00

An Arts and Crafts
glass on pewter
stem

Est. £30.00 - £40.00




45

46

47

43

49

50

A Royal Crown Derby
hand painted
pheasant

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

3 NAO ducks and
ducklings
Est. £15.00 - £30.00

A Lalique petal dish
and a Murano vase,
both a/f

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A porcelain fretted bowl on stand

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A set of 3 graduated
jugs being 'The Three
Bears'

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A cold painted
bronze eagle signed
Milo on marble plinth
Est. £125.00 -
£150.00

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

A NAO figurine as a
table lamp base (not
wired)

Est. £15.00 - £30.00

A Royal Worcester ewer, circa 1890
Est. £85.00 - £100.00

A Royal Worcester Nautilus shell, circa 1900
Est. £85.00 - £100.00

A pair of Carlton ware Rouge Royale vases and
lidded jar
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A large Austrian cold
painted spelter
pheasant touch tip
lighter

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A 9ct gold ladies
wristwatch with 9ct
gold strap

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A 9ct gold ladies
Omega wristwatch
with 9ct gold strap
Est. £250.00 -
£300.00




58

59

G0

61

62

63

A Cartier Santos
ladies stainless steel
wristwatch circa
2000, N0.987901
Est. £1,200.00 -
£1,500.00

A 9ct gold ladies
wristwatch with 9ct
gold strap (Dennison)
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Pierre Cardin
wristwatch and one
other

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

2 silver wrist watches
with leather straps (1
alf)

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A 14kt gold ladies
fob watch (in working
order)

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A Simbol, Rotary and =~
Arnex mechanical

gold plated pocket
watches (all working)
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

64 An 18ct gold watch

head with 15ct gold
strap

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

4 watches including
Seiko, Rotary
automatic, Deco and
silver

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Yeats & son,
Dublin pocket
barometer

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A 20th century decorative pocket watch
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A 19th century
pocket watch holder
in the shape of a wall
clock

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

69 A cased travel clock,

a silver vesta and a
plated vesta
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




70 A silver matchbox
holder and silver
cigarette holder
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

77T A jade Bi-disc with
animal depictions
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

71 A mixed lot of bone
and ivory carved
items
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

78 A jade buddha
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

1!-

72 A carved ivory
ceremonial barge
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

79 A pair of 9ct gold
cameo earrings

. Est. £30.00 - £40.00
73 A carved ivory

sheroot holder
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

74 A jade pendant being
2 interlocking rings
on chain
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

80 A blue enamel powder compact
Est. £70.00 - £90.00

81 A silver cased travel
clock, HM
Birmingham 1912
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

75 A jade pendant.
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

‘Unigue Augchions
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76 A jade Bi-disc made
in to a pendant
Est. £75.00 - £90.00

22 A bone cigarette
holder in silver case,
HM Chester 1913/14
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

o
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83

a4

a5

86

ar

A large silver cigar
cutter/penknife by
Sampson Morden &
Co., Chester HM,
date indistinct

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A silver nurses
buckle, Birmingham
1916/17, 45 grams
Est. £57.00 - £60.00

A silver inkwell, HM
worn
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A silver vesta case,
HM Chester
1899/1900

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Mother of pearl
cigarette case and
matching lighter
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

88 A silver pepper pot,

HM Birmingham
1905
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

89

a0

a1

g2

a3

a4

a5

A pair of silver and
bone knife rests
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A silver mustard pot
with blue glass liner
HM London 1931/32
and a silver spoon
19083.

Est. £55.00 - £60.00

A silver vesta case
and napkin ring
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A silver nurses
buckle.
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A silver charm
bracelet
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A silver pocket watch
chain
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A cased silver
presentation key
(133 grams)

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00




a6

ar

a3

a9

100

101

102

103

104

A silver pill box inset
turquoise coloured
stone

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A silver Masonic fob
(London 1915/16),
silver ARP badge and
silver fox head
brooch

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

2 silver fob watches
(1 hand missing on 1
and back loose on
other)

Est. £45.00 - £50.00

A ladies silver fob
watch and a 'Basis'
watch head

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A cased set of 12 Continental enamel spoons

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A cased 12 piece
porcelain coffee set
with silver holders
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

A mixed lot of
costume jewellery
including brooches
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A silver spectacle
case, HM
Birmingham 1919/20
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

4 Victorian silver
spoons, HM London
1866/67,191g

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

3 Victorian silver
spoons, HM London
1859/60, 92g

Est. £15.00 - £20.00

4 Victorian silver
spoons, HM London
1808/09,118g

Est. £20.00 - £25.00

2 silver spoons, a
silver caddy spoon
(509) and a plated
spoon

Est. £15.00 - £20.00

18 silver spoons
mainly Georgian,
some alf, various
HM's, approx 270g
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A mixed lot including
some silver
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of silver
including vesta case,
sugar tongs etc

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

5 Georgian silver
spoons, HM London
1815, 216g

Est. £20.00 - £30.00




112 A brass carriage
clock with key
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

113 A brass carriage
clock in original case
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

114 A small clock
supported by a
cherub on onyx base
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

115 A French brass
carriage clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

116 A chrome carriage
clock with key
Est. £90.00 -
£120.00

117 A brass carriage
clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

118 A brass carriage

clock
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

119 A 19th century

walnut mantel clock
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

120 A Coromandal scent casket with bottles, London

1900/01
Est. £125.00 - £150.00




121 A wooden 'book'
money box
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

122 A pair of 19th century embroidered Chinese shoes
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

123 A carved bonelivory? Lamp base
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

124 A Henry Sutton's
form of magnetic
Azimuth dialling
compass dated 1654
Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

125 An early 20th
century German
Stien
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

126

127 A fine Murano blue

128

129

130

An Austrian spelter
Art Deco figurine
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

glass bowl with gold
overlaid decoration
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A Victorian silver
plated egg cup stand
with 6 egg cups

Est. £65.00 - £80.00

A pair of Oriental lidded vases (a/f)
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A limited edition
bronze gymnast by
Juno

Est. £145.00 -
£160.00




131 A large Lladro swan
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

132 A limited edition
bronze gymnast by
Juno
Est. £145.00 -
£160.00

136 A Royal Doulton
figure group 'The
Flower seller's
children'

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A pair of 'Royal Bonn'
delft blue and white
vases

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

diamond bracelet
Est. £100.00 -

_ £120.00
133 A set of 3 Bristol

blue sauce bottles
on original stand
Est. £200.00 -

£250.00 A 9ct gold pink

137

138 A 9ct gold and

1249
sapphire and
diamond bracelet
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

140 A white and yellow

gold diamond cross

of 1ct

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

134 A Lladro figure of boy
and girl with dog and
duck
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

o

135 A large Lladro clown
figure
Est. £40.00 - £60.00 s



141 A 9ct gold and
diamond bracelet of

145 A 16 stone emerald
over diamond bar

lct gold ring
Est. £125.00 - Est. £30.00 - £40.00
£150.00

146 A gold ring set
approximately 60
diamonds
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

cliens

Urigue AU

141
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142 A large 18 stone
daisy cluster ring
Est. £175.00 -

£200.00 147 A 9 stone amethyst

marquis shape ring
with 2 diamonds on
shoulder

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

143 A 14ct yellow gold
lct+ marquis design
diamond ring
Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

148 A 7 stone yellow gold
diamond ring Unique Auctions
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

144 An Art Deco 3 stone
yellow gold diamond
ring
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

149 An 18ct gold 3 stone
diamond crossover
ring
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00




150 A 5 stone amethyst
and 2 bar diamond
gold ring
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

135 A 9ct gold Crucifix
and chain
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

151 An 18ct gold 20pt
diamond solitaire ring

Est. £50.00 - £60.00 156 A pair of jade

earrings and a jade
Ankh
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

152 A pair of white gold
filigree drop earrings
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

157 A pair of 18ct black
stud earrings and 9ct
black pearl earrings
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

1533 An 18ct yellow gold
3 stone diamond ring

Est. £60.00 - £80.00 .
158 An Edwardian 9ct

gold double sided
photo fob
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

1534 A pair of jade
earrings and pendant
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

139 An Enamelled old
cut diamond jockey
on horse brooch
Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

160 3 gold rings including
cameo
Est. £40.00 - £60.00




161

162

163

164

165

An 18ct gold gent's
ring

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

An 18ct white gold
ring set 1.1 carat
diamond solitaire
Est. £400.00 -
£450.00

A gold solitaire ring
and one other gold
ring

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

2 9ct gold rings, one
set Cornelian and
one set Garnets
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An 18ct gold
diamond cluster ring
Est. £250.00 -
£300.00

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

A 9ct gold bracelet,
119
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A silver bracelet set
cornelian stones
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A ruby and small
diamond pendant on
9ct gold chain

Est. £45.00 - £60.00

A silver bangle set
large amber coloured
stone

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A 9ct gold 3 bar gate
bracelet
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A pair of unmarked
yellow metal cameo
earrings

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A silver vesta case,
Birmingham 1905
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Cameo brooch in
9ct gold mount
Est. £40.00 - £60.00




174

175

176

177

178

1749

A 14ct gold bracelet
set diamonds

Est. £400.00 -
£450.00

A Hummingbird
brooch on silver
mount

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

An 18ct white gold
ring set 3 diamonds
Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A 9ct gold pearl and
coral ring
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

A gold diamond
cluster ring

Est. £125.00 -
£150.00

A 9ct gold
aquamarine and opal
ring

Est. £75.00 -
£100.00

180

181

182

123

184

185

186

A gold ring set pearl
Est. £85.00 -
£100.00

A gold diamond
solitaire ring
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A gold ring set seed
pearls
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

An 18ct gold chain
and pendant set
cornflower sapphires
and diamonds

Est. £400.00 -
£450.00

A 9ct gold watch fob
1922/23, engraved on
back, 3gms

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A 9ct gold cross with
yellow metal chain
and yellow metal
locket

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A 9ct gold charm
bracelet with 13 gold
charms

Est. £300.00 -
£400.00




187 A George V

128

1849

190

191

Sovereign in 9ct gold
mount with chain
Est. £120.00 -
£140.00

A silver locket and
chain
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A 9ct gold bracelet
with Birmingham
hallmark

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

A 9ct gold bar brooch
set pearl and a 9ct
gold chain

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A large cameo
brooch in 9ct gold
mount

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

192 A 9ct gold white ring

set blue zircon with
diamond set
shoulders

Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

193 A silver chain and

pendant set amber
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

194

195

196

a7

198

199

200

201

202

A 15kt white gold
ring 6.5 USA
diamond and 6 round
cut diamonds

Est. £400.00 -
£450.00

An unmarked silver
and enamel
articulated fish
pendant and earrings
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A Victorian gold bar
brooch set diamond
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

An 18ct gold
Victorian bracelet set
fine graduated
citrines

Est. £700.00 -
£800.00

A 14ct 16 stone
natural diamond
trilogy ring with
certificate

Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

A silver bracelet,
silver pendant and
silver earrings

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An 18ct white gold
ring set 0.28ct
diamonds, (brilliant
cut, colour G, clarity
us)

Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

An album of postcards
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

h.

3 albums of postcards and photographs
Est. £100.00 - £120.00



203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

A2

213 A Victorian silver
topped claret jug by
J N M (John Newton
Mappin) Birmingham
1890
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A mixed lot of
autograph books etc
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

An autograph book with illustrations
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An early 20th century autograph book
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An early 20th century autograph book
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A 1950's autograph book (Laurel & Hardy, Winifred

Attwell, Tommy Trinder etc) 214 A silver topped

Est. £60.00 - £80.00 ‘dimple’ perfume
bottle

An album of postcards Est £60.00 - £80.00

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

3 pieces of tribal
needlework
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A pair of silver
rimmed perfume
bottles

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

215 A silver sugar sifter
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

216 A silver sugar sifter
A 20th century 1 of only 4 made cut glass claret Est. £40.00 - £60.00

jug in the shape of a cockatoo with silver head and
claws (100z of silver)
Est. £2,000.00 - £2,500.00

A HM silver and glass claret jug HM London 1865,
stamped W Crouch & Sons, Edinburgh
Est. £850.00 - £1,000.00

217 An Early 19th
century Emu egg
inkwell mounted on
silver with hinged top
(egg has crack)

Est. £200.00 -
£220.00




218 A figure of a dog with

219

220

24

silver hallmark and
signature
Est. £68.00 - £80.00

A 'Crown Perfumery'
green glass and

silver perfume bottle
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A silver gravy boat
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A silver footed dish
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

An ornate silver
plated water jug
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A triple silver photo
frame, hallmarked
Birmingham 1991
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

224 A 3 piece silver

226

27

228

229

230

2

232

plated tea set
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A glass claret jug with plated top and a miniature
tantalus
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A 6 bottle cruet on
plated stand
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

A solid silver green
bowls trophy dated
1948, HM
Birmingham,
presented to Mrs H
Scullion

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

A pair of extending Sheffield plate candlesticks
and candlesnuffer on tray
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

An ornate tobacco tin with embossed scenes
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A pair of Victorian silver plated tureens
Est. £80.00 - £100.00

A silver locket pill
box on chain
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A silver pocket
watch, a/f
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




233 3 silver pendants
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

234 A sterling silver chair
and a Scottish silver
brooch set citrine
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

235 5 silver salt spoons
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

236 A pair of Masonic
silver cuff links
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

237 A silver mustard
spoon and a silver
teaspoon
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

238 A silver plated engine
turned purse
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

A pair of silver
ladles, W George
Adams, London 1840
Est. £110.00 -
£150.00

A Victorian silver
topped trinket pot
(top a/f)

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of Georgian
silver fruit spoons
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A pair of Georgian
silver fruit spoons
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A 19C silver rattle a/f
and 2 silver handles

button hooks

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A fine William Tant meat skewer, HM London 1762
Est. £300.00 - £350.00

A silver pointer
Est. £400.00 - £450.00

An oval silver photo
frame, missing stand
Est. £25.00 - £30.00




247 A hunting flask with

silver top and bottom
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

256 3 Royal Doulton

miniature figurines,
Kirsty, Victorian &

Rachel
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

248 A continental letter opener 257 A John Beswick
Est. £20.00 - £30.00 Beatrix Potter figure

249 A handmirror and 2 :;agsga(;geingo 00
matching brushes . . .

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

258 A Beswick Beatrix
Potter figure
'Simpkin’

20 A cased set of 6 Est. £60.00 - £70.00

Crown Derby butter
knives
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

259 A Beswick Beatrix
Potter figure 'lsaac
Newton'

251 2 19th century Arabi
century Arabic Est. £40.00 - £60.00

amulets converted to
dishes
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

260 A Beswick Beatrix
Potter figure 'Susan’

252 5 snuff boxes Est. £60.00 - £80.00

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

253 A miniature globe in wooden stand
Est. £150.00 - £200.00

254 3 cased Victorian photographs 261 A Beswick Beatrix

) Potter figure 'Pickles'
Est. £100.00 - £120.00 Est. £50.00 - £70.00

255 20 crested ware
shaving mugs (some
alf)

Est. £10.00 - £20.00




262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

A silver 2 handled
cream jug, Wakely &
Wheeler, London
1939/40, 113g

Est. £85.00 -
£100.00

A silver 2 handled
sauce boat, Mappin
& Webb, London
1908/09, 179g

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A 3 piece silver tea
set, H Wilkinson,
Sheffield 1895/6/7,
4179

Est. £220.00 -
£250.00

A vintage jointed teddy bear
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A vintage jointed
teddy bear
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A vintage jointed
teddy bear
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A vintage ventriloquist dummy with composition
head
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Edward the Steiff bear, a 1908 Steiff bear
Est. £2,000.00 - £2,500.00

270

2

272

273

774

275

276

278

4 Beswick penguins
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

210

 —

7 Lalique glass plates
Est. £250.00 - £300.00

A Susie Cooper incised decorated vase
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A pair of Royal Worcester biscuit baskets
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

A Royal Worcester biscuit basket
Est. £25.00 - £30.00
A tray of mixed coins gy

A Crocodile skin

handbag

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

Est. £20.00 - £30.00 -

A fine Germanic
bisque porcelain
figure group
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

=

A 4 piece silver tea
set approx. 1400g,
alf

Est. £250.00 -
£300.00




279

280

281

282

283

204

A pair of Germanic
bisque porcelain
musician and dancer
figures

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A pair of Royal
Crown Derby plates,
circa 1896

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

2 Victorian brass
inkwells
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

2 Late 18 early 19
century Royal Crown
Derby plates

Est. £125.00 -
£150.00

A silver salt spoon, J
Smyth , Dublin 1851
Est. £18.00 - £20.00

A mother of pearl
patchbox with
engraved doves lid
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

A French rosewood
box with inlaid top
Est. £38.00 - £40.00

A Tunbridge ware
clothes brush and
box

Est. £48.00 - £60.00

A 1920's AA car
badge, serial No.
641085, Dec 1926-
June 1927

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

2 boxes of magic
lantern slides, 'On
the Nile' and
‘Continental views'
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

&

A rare brass crinoline lady bell with legs and a
brass bull
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

A Crimea war medal
Est. £200.00 - £220.00

A set of 6 medals includign distinguished flying
medal awarded to 1581322 F/Sgt D Collins, RAF
Est. £2,500.00 - £3,000.00

An album of WW2 photographs of The Royal West
African Frontier Force
Est. £65.00 - £70.00

A rare WW1
silhouette in
Victorian brass
frame, signed but
indistinct

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A silver Staten
Est. £40.00 - £60.00



235 A silver penny, Henry |l 307 A superb porcelain
Est. £50.00 - £60.00 ‘Lovers' plaque

296 A John/Richard Irish Penny (possibly German)
Est. £90.00 - £100.00 Est. £50.00 - £60.00

287 A Roman republic coin circa 678BC
Est. £90.00 - £100.00

298 A 1697 Gun Money shilling
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

299 A gold solious Roman coin 'Emperor Theodosin?'

379-395AD
Est. £250.00 - £300.00

300 A gold solious Roman coin 'Gratian?' 367-383AD 308 A mixed lot of
Est. £250.00 - £300.00 postcards

Est. £20.00 - £30.00
301 A Crimea Medal (Medaille de Crimee'), 1854

Est. £100.00 - £150.00

302 A Queen Anne Douay token, 1710 by J Croker,
Laureate but left, hair tied with pearls
Est. £150.00 - £200.00 308 A bronze panther

303 A 1900 Victorian gold Sovereign Ef;(fgg'oo )
Est. £120.00 - £150.00 ’

304 1895, 1900 and 1951
crowns
Est. £15.00 - £30.00

305 A silver Masonic
medal with ribbon,
HM Birmingham
1931/33
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

310 A pair of gourd
shaped oriental

_ _ vases
306 A mixed lot of coins Est. £200.00 -
including Vatican £220.00

medals, 22 loose
medals and 2 large
medals

Est. £200.00 -
£220.00




311 A tall bisque figurine
table lamp
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

316 A gquantity of stamp
covers

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

A quantity of postcards of Boston, Louth and
Saxilby
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

An album of approximately 450 postcards
including Louis Wain
Est. £300.00 - £400.00

A Majolica teapot in
the style of George
Jones

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A Ewenny slipware
Welsh jug, 'Hardd
Pob Newydd' Chappy
Est. £130.00 -
£150.00

312 An old Italian brass
photo frame and a
brass inkwell
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An Inuit stone
carving
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

313 13 porcelain figurines
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A Ming Dynasty
carved wood 'Court
Attendant' holding a
silk cocoon, 19.5cm
tall

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

314 A Pilkington's
Lancastrian vase and
bowl, circa 1910
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

315 A quantity of postcards including 4 Typhoid
Outbreak, Lincoln 1905
Est. £40.00 - £60.00




323 A rare Staffordshire
'‘Walton' girl with
lamb figurine
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

324 A rare Staffordshire
"Tithe Pig' figure
group, circa
1800/1820, (foliage
has early frond
damage)

Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

325 4 hand painted
Asiatic scenes
(some mite holes
and edge distress)
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

326 A box of postcards
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

327 A brass microscope
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

328

329

320

N

a3z

33

34

35

A cased microscope
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A pair of cased Nazi binoculars
Est. £1,000.00 - £1,200.00

F

A 3 draw brass
telescope
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

A chrome model of a
bomber plane

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

An album of approximately 250 postcards
Est. £200.00 - £220.00

A vanity case with silver topped bottles, ivory
backed brushes and fittings
Est. £150.00 - £160.00

A pair of fine
Germanic bisque
porcelain figures
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A Royal Doulton
character jug
‘Granny'

Est. £10.00 - £20.00




336

a7

338

339

40

341

342

An ornate
freestanding picture
frame with portrait
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

An unframed
watercolour portrait
of a Georgian
Gentleman (24 x
19cm)

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An Anglers extending
pike hook
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A Chinese carved
wood box with secret
lock

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A boxed Mercedes
Benz toy battery
racing car

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A quantity of Lincoln postcards

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A 1958 1st Ed. 'Dr
No' by lan Fleming
with dust jacket
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

343

45

346

47

343

49

350

351

/2

B3

A book entitled
‘Lincolnshire 1836
with maps

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of postcards, Boston, Bardney etc
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A signed Arthur
Sullivan postcard
featuring Propior Deo
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of military postcards
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of postcards, Skegness, Boston, Louth
etc
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

2 greeting cards from
Adolph Hitlers office,
2 from Nazi
headquarters and
other ephemera

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A 1949 film of the
Ryder cup and super
8 original
Germersheim film,
1938

Est. £15.00 - £20.00

A tin plate clockwork
railway truck
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of lead
racehorses, 2 a/f
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Spot-on LT
Routemaster bus
Est. £80.00 -
£120.00

A Bing 'Pigmyphone’
Est. £70.00 - £80.00



324 A Victorian porcelain
doll
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

361 An 18th century
Quainlong Burial
chamber tablet
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

362 A 2nd - 4th century
Gandhara stucco
head
Est. £200.00 -
£300.00

355 3 albums of 1900-1930 postcards
Est. £130.00 - £150.00

356 An Annamese blue &
white lidded jar, circa
16th century
Est. £220.00 -
£250.00

363 A carved bone
Japanese warrior on
horse, a/f
Est. £170.00 -
£180.00

357 A mother of pearl 364 A Dent incline mystery clock

inkstand, a/f Est. £550.00 - £600.00

Est. £130.00 - : .
365

£150.00 A quantity of postcards, Grantham, Spalding,

Sleaford etc
Est. £200.00 - £220.00

366 An album of world stamps including Victorian
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

367 2 Victorian Glass

358 A mother of pearl
domed top casket

(19 x 10 x 13 cm) Light Shades & Ruby
Est. £170.00 - Glass Shade
£200.00 Est. £25.00 - £30.00

359 A Keriwig eagle
Est. £40.00 - £60.00 368 Campaign Writing Slope

Est. £80.00 - £100.00

369 African Verdite Stone
Tribal Head
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

360 2 blue & white 16th
century Annamese
oil jars with lids
(Ming period possibly
Wangli), a/f
Est. £160.00 -
£180.00

370 Rare Pair of Victorian Hinks Oil Lamp Bases
Est. £60.00 - £80.00




3
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Pair F/IG
BerrisonFashion
Watercolours Signed
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Baxter Print Man
Playing Harp in
Churchyard

Est. £15.00 - £20.00

Royal Doulton
'‘Arabian Nights, The
Arrival of the
Unknown Princess'
Plate

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Taxidermy - a cased
bird of prey
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Oriental Vase
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

Oriental Egg Shell
Tea Set (a few
pieces have minor
edge chips)

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

37T Taxidermy Cased

Pheasant & Red
Squirrel
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

arg

arg

330

a1

382

Miners Lamp
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

Pair of Flexible
Brass Wall Lights
with Overlaid
Cranberry Glass
Shades

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

Unusual Mahogany
Cake Stand

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

Framed Oil on
Canvas 'Roman
Figural Scene'
Signed Susana
59cm x 79cm
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

Watercolour Portrait
Unsigned (Label on
Reverse Reads
Filippino Lippo 1457
-1504 not confirmed)
20.5cm x 30cm

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

1
e




383 19th c Rise & Fall
Student Oil Lamp by
Wild & Wessell,
Germany
Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

339 2 Lidded Pie Dishes
inc Duck
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

380 Cast Iron Pr of
Punch & Judy Door
Stops
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

334 Set of 6 Small & 1
Large Brass Dishes

by White Star Line 391 Gilt Framed Oil on

Est. £100.00 - Board ' Portrait of a B =———

£120.00 Lady Sewing' Signed R bt
but indistincy 19cm o3 (i —— ’
X 28cm - 11| FRSS

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

335 Poole Pottery
Delphis Bowl

Est. £20.00 - £30.00 392 A Pair of Marley

Horses
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

392 Victorian Copeland
Spode Wall Shelf
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

386 Vintage Armagnac
French Alcohol Milk
Glass Baby Bottle
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

3394 Bronze Plaque with
Deco Ladys
presented by
Toogood & Sons Ltd
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

387 Oil on Canvas 'Arch Bridge Over River with Town
Landscape' Signed Kees Terlouw 39.5 cm x
31.5cm
Est. £3,000.00 - £3,500.00

388 Clerk's Oak Desk
Top Box
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




395 Large picture
'Pumpkin Eaters'
Initialled R.W 122cm
X 104cm
Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

396 Large Q of
Wedgwood
‘Mirabelle' China
Vases, Bowls,
Trinket Boxes etc
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

397 Victorian Mahogany
3 Tier Cake Stand
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

398 Bowman 'O' Gauge
LNER 1st to 3rd
Carriage 17172
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

399 Japanese
Watercolour on Silk
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

400 2 Brass Oil Lamps
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

401 3 Items of Art Glass

402 Desk Stand with

403 [Italian Oil on Canvas

405 Remington

406 Pr of Fire Dogs and

407 Glenwood Bursley

408 F/G Oil on Board of

inc. Vases
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Silverplate Top Ink
Bottles and
Horseshoe Pen
Holder

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

'Passenger with

Lancia' Signed Luigi
Mo...? 50cm x 70cm
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

404 Meridian Microscope in Case

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

Typewriter
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Accessories
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Jug & Bowl
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Rural Landscape
with Cottages
Unsigned 29cm x
19cm

Est. £20.00 - £30.00




409

410

411

412

413

414

A W.D Military Issue
Copper Bugle by
Henry Potter & Co,
London, 1893

Est. £45.00 - £60.00

Gilt Framed Qil on
Board 'Romanegsue
Garden with Lake'
Unsigned 78cm x
56cm

Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

Royal Winton Gypsy
Caravan Teaset
some alff

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

Mamod Steam
Roadster with Box
Excellent Condition
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

Poole Aegean Bowl
Shape 58
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

3 Legged Stool
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

415 Small Pine Dresser
(Trade Sample)
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

416 Pink Oriental Vase
alf
Est. £65.00 - £80.00

417 Cased Model of a Shop 'Rochester Castle'
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

418 A 24" Brass Rolling Rule inscribed G. Ronald
Storrar C E 1899
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

419 Victorian Mahogany Cased Brass Vernier
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

420 Pr of Victorian
Staffordshire Dogs
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

421 Pair of Still Life
Watercolours F/G
Signed but indistinct
19cm x 27cm
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

422 Taxidermy Great
Crested Grebe
Est. £30.00 - £40.00




431 6 Wooden Pie
Moulds
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

423 Waring & Gillow
Luggage Rack
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

Y

432 Mother of Pearl Inlaid Writing Box with Key
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

433 Tribal - 3 Figures
with Pointy Heads
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

424 Album of First Day
Covers
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

425 Album of Cigarette
Cards inc. Silks
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

434 2 19th century Miniature Watercolours
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

435 Oil Lamp with Blue Glass Font
Est. £200.00 - £220.00

436 Tribal - 7 Pieces of
North African
Brassware
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

426 Small Album of
Postcards
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

427 Album of Cigarette
Cards
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

437 Tribal - Large Bust
with Black Hair
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

428 Oil Lamp with
Cranberry Glass
Shade
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

438 3 Piece Silverplate
Tea Set
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

438 Mid 19thc Canton
Vase a/f
Est. £65.00 - £80.00

429 Waring & Gillow
Luggage Rack
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

430 Large Poole Pottery
Aegean Studio Piece
Est. £30.00 - £40.00




440 Writing Box with Brass Inlay + Inkwell made by

T.Dalton
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

441 Oriental Vase with
Various Scenes
Depicted (glazing a/f)
Est. £65.00 - £80.00

442 Approx 60 pieces of
Royal Albert
Moonlight Rose
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

443 Garrard & Co. 4
Piece Silverplate Tea
Set
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

444 QOctagonal Oak Mouseman Table
Est. £300.00 - £350.00

445 Tribal - Pig Mask
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

446 Carltonware Pagoda
Bowl
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

447 Tribal - 2 Boomerangs
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

448 Marble Ink Stand
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

449 Majolica Ewer
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

450 5 Coloured Engravings of London Scenes
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

451 Inlaid Sewing Box
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

452 Reconstituted Black
Forest Style Bear
Umbrella Stand
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

453 Georgian Table Top
Shield Mirror
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

454 QOriental Charger
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

455 Tribal - West African
Cerm Spile Bowl
Est. £15.00 - £30.00

456 Pr of Chinese Silver
and Wood Bookends
Est. £130.00 -
£150.00

457 Pr of Silverplated
Candlesticks
Est. £15.00 - £20.00




458 Silk Top Hat and

Case approx size 7
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

459 Gilt Framed Oil on

Canvas 'Maritime
Scene' initialled
A.J.B 53 21cm X
16.5cm

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

460 Waring & Gillow

Luggage Rack
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

461 Pottery Tambourine

with depiction of
Lincoln Cathedral
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

462 Brass Inlaid Tea

Caddy
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

463 Frances E Jameson

(signed with
pseudonym Audrey
Ramus) 'Country
Lane with Thatch
Cottage' Oil on Board
75x215"

Est. £225.00 -
£250.00

464 Taxidermy Sparrow

Hawk
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

465

466

467

468

469

470

Waring & Gillow
Luggage Rack
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

4 Piece Silverplate
Tea Set
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

Album of Card
Collectors Society
Cigarette Cards

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

Pr of F/G Hand
Tinted Portrait
Photographs

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

Brazil 2002 Football
World Cup Finalist
Shirt with Team
Signatures

Est. £290.00 -
£300.00

Three Vanity Fair
Prints 'The Champion
Roberts',"Yorkshire
Cricket' & 'Mr Jules
Grevy'

Est. £15.00 - £20.00




471 A Brazil No10
Football shirt with
'Pele’ signaturee
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

472 Taxidermy - A ferret
and stoat
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

473 A Pacific/tribal?
Instrument
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

474 Atribal - zongo bust
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

475 A piano accordian
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

476 An HMV table top
gramaphone
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

477 4 ebony Tribal figures

(one being a lamp
base)
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

478 A framed oil on board

of lady in field by
Franklin White 1964
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

479 4 bone and ebony
tribal wind chimes

430 Taxidermy - 2
pheasants
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

481 A 15 piece James
Kent 'Du Barry' tea
set
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

432 A Spode blue and
white comport
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

433 A framed oil on
board, Lamorna
cove, signed J C
Wootton 1968
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




434 A carved tribal stick
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

435 A Royal Worcester
cake plate, hors
d'ouvre dish, plate
and cake slice
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

436 Taxidermy - a cased
pheasant
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

487 A quantity of glass
lantern slides and
Victorian viewer
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

438 Taxidermy - a cased
white rat
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

439 A framed oil on board
of lady in orange top
by Franklin white,
April 4 1966
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

490 A tribal bowl on
stand
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

481 A tribal matrimonial
figure and chain
made from 1 piece of
wood
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

492 Taxidermy - a cased
wading bird tableau
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

493 A tribal art African
game
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

434 3 plack and white
tribal masks
including Zongo
Est. £210.00 -
£220.00

485 Taxidermy - a cased
owl
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

486 A boxed 'Bingoscope'
home cinema
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

487 A tribal Khalfa
Bahraine mask with
netting
Est. £40.00 - £60.00




438 2 tribal figures and a
bust including Khalifa
Baharain
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

505 Taxidermy - A Kestrel
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

439 3 Helen Bradley
books
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

506 A Nuttall's of
Doncaster tin and a
tin housekeeping list
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

500 2 1920's Art Deco
plaster dancing
figurines
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

507 A bronze reclining
nude. Base loose
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

501 A pair of Victorian
footstools, a/f
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

508 A pair of majolica
chargers

502 An old Bagatelle Est. £60.00 - £80.00

Est. £70.00 - £80.00

509 A Vintage 'Corona’
portable typewriter
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

510 3 Tribal masks
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

503 Taxidermy - a
stalking fox
Est. £50.00 - £70.00

504 A tribal stool
Est. £10.00 - £20.00




511 Taxidermy - a cased
seagull
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

518 A box of glass
camera plates
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

512 Taxidermy - a badger
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

519 Taxidermy - a Jay
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

—

513 72 pieces of Royal
Worcester
dinnerware (2
shelves)

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

520 Taxidermy - a
Collabus monkey

514 An antique fish Est. £40.00 - £60.00

shaped plaque
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

515 Taxidermy - a cased
bird display including
Jay

Est. £30.00 - £40.00 ) )
521 A Willcox and Gibbs

sewing machine
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

522 2 bronze African
tribal figures

516 Taxidermy - a Est. £35.00 - £40.00

pheasant
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

517 A large mahogany writing box
Est. £100.00 - £120.00




523 Taxidermy - A turtle
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

524 A mahogany mantel
clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

523 A tribal mask with 3
tier hair piece
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

526 2 copper kettles on
stands
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

527 A gold plate and
mother of pearl
swordstick
Est. £250.00 -
£300.00

528 A Country
gentleman's sword
stick
Est. £130.00 -
£150.00

529 A gentleman's silver
collar swordstick
Est. £180.00 -
£200.00

530 An ivory and bone
Wilkinson sword
stick
Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

531

532

533

835

536

837

538

A sword in sheath
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

A whale bone
vertibrate walking
stick

Est. £140.00 -
£160.00

A Horse measuring
walking stick

Est. £90.00 -
£100.00

An eagle top walking
stick with silver collar
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A tiger pattern
walking stick with
dog head top

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A walking stick with
1902 Coronation of
Alexandra Queen
Consort ferrule

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A carved shelf/coat
rack
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A framed political
caricature
watercolour of
Gladstone signed G
R Halkett

Est. £25.00 - £30.00




538 A Steiff replica 1927
bear
Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

540 A pair of WW1
binoculars
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

541 A 19th century
turquoise and cobalt
Koranic inscription
tile
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

542 An Iranian Mid Quijar
floral decorated tile
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

543 A carved tribal figure
with arrows
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

544 A desk top stationary box
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

45 An Art Deco style 3
piece Sheffield plate
tea set
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

246 2 pairs of brass
candlesticks
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

547 An L &V ceramic
bust of a lady
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

548 A brass cannon
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

549 A brass Corinthian
column oil lamp with
blue glass font
Est. £80.00 -
£120.00

550 A large Poole pottery
charger by Cynthia
Bennett
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

551 A Georgian inlaid
Bible box
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

552 An unusual leather
horse muzzle and
pair of horse cuffs
Est. £25.00 - £30.00




553

554

555

556

87

558

A pair of Sheffield
plate candlesticks
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A framed pencil and
watercolour portrait
of a lady, unsigned
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of Victorian
steel handcuffs with
key, marked MC1
No.13

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A rare leather WW1
brass tent pole coat
hanger

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

67 pieces of Royal
Worcester Evesham
dinner ware and 20
pieces of other Royal
Worcester
dinnerware

Est. £80.00 -
£120.00

A brass and bronze
lamp base
surmounted with
cherubs and dragons
Est. £285.00 -
£300.00

859

560

561

562

563

564

A chess table with
cribbage board
drawer

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A domed top walnut
box with key
Est. £55.00 - £60.00

Taxidermy - 2 horse
hooves
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

An 18C Jaiqing (early
rim repair) a 19C
Imari bottle vase and
an 18C Jaiging lotus
dish

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A watercolour on
porcelain plaque of
boy on bench by 'Hal'
Hurst RMS

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

2 Minarah candle
holders
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

565 A British made

perfume dispenser
Est. £40.00 - £60.00




566

567

568

569

570

571

2 17th century
‘Lavant' water jugs

(both with age/usage

defects)
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A brass Corinthian
column oil lamp with
turquoise glass font
Est. £80.00 -
£120.00

A cased brass
telescope
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

2 stands with man in
the moon trays
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A Victorian hand
painted oil lamp
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

22 pieces of Royal
Albert Old Country
roses

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

572

573

574

575

576

578

579

A 4 piece Oneida
silver plated tea set
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An Oriental charger,
a/f and a 19C Imari
plate

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A large Nazi eagle
centrepiece

Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A Royal Doulton jug
'Vessels Large May
Venture More'

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

s

3 wooden carriage models and booklet

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A circular occasional
table
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

A Metzler & Co.,
flute in wooden case
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A watercolour street
scene, Robert
McGowen, Coventry,
ARSA RSW (1855-
1914)20cm x27cm
Est. £50.00 - £60.00



580 A circle of Helen

521

532

523

Allingham (British
1848-1926) oil on
canvas of cottage
garden with figure,
22" x18"

Est. £250.00 -
£300.00

A Peter Snell
(British) oil on
canvas cottages in
country lane, 14" x
18"

Est. £250.00 -
£300.00

A Battle of Britain
Limited Edition
Spitfire print signed
by Squadron leader
David Scott-Malden
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A pastel drawing of a
violinist signed by G
Malone

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

534 A framed oil on

535

canvas lake and
mountain scene,
51cm x 41cm

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A study of a Moor
offering a parrot to a
lady (after Nicholas
Berchum)

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

536

5a7

533

539

540

501

592

A pair of watercolour
landscapes signed J
C Park of Bognor

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A landscape
watercolour signed
Braithwaite 1918
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An oil painting of a Medieval Continental town
scene (Heavily Crazed)
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Lucia Sarto
(B.1950) signed oill
on canvas inscrived
verso 'Day in the
Park', 23" x 19"

Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A still life oil on
canvas signed Clara
Grant 1899

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

A gilt framed oil on
board still life of
Clematis signed W C
J Hunt

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A framed still life
watercolour, J G W
1885, 11" x7"

Est. £25.00 - £30.00




593 A framed watercolour
of a rural landscape,
M R 16th April 1878
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

600 A 1904 Vanity Fair
print of Sidney
Holland Slater (2nd
Viscount Knutsford)
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

594 A watercolour of a
Scottish Loch, 41cm
x 20cm
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

601 A large watercolour
of a country house
signed Rose De
Crespigny, 74 x 46
cm
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

585 C W Middleton
(British, Civen 1880-
1920) sheep drover
with gypsy camp on
hillside, oil on

canvas, 52cm x 602 A large framed

Eot tapestry
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00 Est. £20.00 - £30.00

588 An oil painting of 2
men smoking and
drawing
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

B03 An oil painting of
Scottish Loch with
highland cattle
signed J Johnson,
1907
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

604 An oil on canvas
portrait of 2 18C

597 A framed watercolour
signed Francis

Boxall ladies bearing fruit
Est. £500.00 - Est. £80.00 -
£600.00 £120.00

5998 An oil on canvas
‘Giant Panda's’
signed Yinin
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

603 W Bunch (19/20th
century) The Chess
players oil on board,
signed, 42 x 60cm
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

599 2 oils by J Middleton (both 1904) fishing scene a/f
and shepherd with flock
Est. £350.00 - £400.00



B06 A framed & glazed oll
on canvas mountain
river landscape,
signature indistinct,
43%x29cm
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

607 A pair of gilt framed oils on canvas 'Edwardian

Ladies) 1 a/f, signed but indistinct
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

B02 A German oil on
canvas 'Gentleman in
Tavern' signed Lexy,
image 98 x 48 cm
Est. £1,000.00 -

£1,200.00

B09 Stanley Clark (19C
British) figure in a
rural landscape oil on
canvas, signed and
framed, 40 x 30 cm
Est. £150.00 -

£200.00

616

610 A framed and glazed
Victorian leisure
scene print signed
Helen Bradley

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

611 A framed and glazed
Victorian leisure
scene print signed
Helen Bradley

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

612 William Emerson
(active 1817-43) Exh.
RA, oil on panel
'Reading time'
signed, 22 x 14cm
Est. £250.00 -

£300.00

618

619

ks .
612 A rural scene watercolour shepherd with sheep

signed Hines
Est. £350.00 - £400.00

=

614 A gilt framed picture

on board of a lady
and gentleman
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

615 A painting of 'The

Jews House, Lincoln'
by E C Pask

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A German oil on
canvas '3 men
playing chess in a
tavern' signed
Bittener (image 99 x
48 cm)

Est. £1,000.00 -
£1,200.00

617 A framed charcoal

drawing floral still life
signed Hasler

S Williams (19C
British) woodland
scene with figure, oil
on canvas, signed,
13.5" x 21"

Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A large gilt framed
Victorian oil on
canvas of a fully
rigged ship signed R
H Kay 1882

Est. £80.00 -
£120.00




620

621

622

623

An oil on canvas
‘Lady reading by
candlelight' signed
Cyril Chitty

Est. £70.00 - £80.00

A large coloured
engraving of Mid
Victorian golf match
‘The Golfers'

Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A German oil on
canvas 'Figural
Tavern scene' signed
Meyer, image 48 x
98 cm

Est. £1,000.00 -
£1,200.00

A Japanese painting
on silk (68 x 97.5cm)
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

624 A picture and brief

biography of Sir
Thomas Moore
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

625

626

627

628

629

An oil on canvas
portrait of an Austrian
Gentleman signed
Meyer (image 48 x
38 cm)

Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

A mixed media
painting of Venice by
K S Dixon, Image 46
X 34cm

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of framed
portrait prints after K
Schellbach

Est. £15.00 - £20.00

F Walters (19C) qilt
framed oil on canvas
'near Glen Goel,
Argylshire; signed,
Image 34 x 24cm
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

A country scene oil
on canvas signed E
Coles, image 39 x
59cm

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

a |




630

631

632

633

B34 A large guantity of loose tea and cigarette cards,

635

An unframed oil on
canvas of a
gentleman smoking
pipe (63 x 77cm)
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

An oil on board
sailing ship signed F
Jackson '85

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

An unframed print of
a lady walking dogs
in autumn

Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A large quantity of stamps including German Hitler

stamps
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

some sets.
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A quantity of loose
stamps and books
etc

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

636

637

633

639

640

641

A folder and folder
and 2 small boxes of
stamps including
penny red and other
Victorian stamps
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

2 albums and a
folder of stamps and
British postmark
book

Est. £20.00 - £40.00

A quantity of
matchbox covers and
related items

Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A collection of
cigarette cards and 2
related price guides
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A collection of
cigarette cards and
sets including Mining
etc

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A superb album of
postcards including
WW1, Humoeous,
greeting, scenic,
(very good
collection!)

Est. £500.00 -
£600.00




642 A large album of

postcards including
French & greeting
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

643 An album of post

office postcards
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

644 A large collection of

matchbox labels
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

645 A 1960'a Devonshire

and Dorset
bandsmans helmet
in tin

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

646 A small side table

Est. £10.00 - £20.00

647 3 folder of cigarette

cards (Player's, Park
Drive, Wills etc)
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

648

649

650

651

652

653

A 1950's 8 day
Westminster chime
mantel clock
presented for loyal
service by Everard's
brewery

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

2 boxes of magic
lantern slides (fairy
tales, fire brigade
etc)

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A French clock
garniture

Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

A Savana trumpet in
box
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A brass blotter with
piercing and crest of
stag

Est. £35.00 - £40.00

300 Ogden's
cigarettte cards and
other cigarette
ephemera

Est. £40.00 - £60.00




B34 A large bust of a lady
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

658 A Victorian majolica
style jardiniere stand
Est. £80.00 -
£400.00

655 A Victorian majolica
style jardiniere stand
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

660 2 boxes of magic
lantern slides
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

E
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661 A Bulova watch co.
M70F Binocular

telescope
656 A Magic Lantern Est. £175.00 -
projector with case £200.00

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

662 A Victorian 10 tune
music box with 3
bells
Est. £550.00 -
£600.00

657 A Windsor banjo,
artists model 2
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

B63 A large Victorian
jardiniere on stand
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

658 A Complete shire
horse harness with
collar
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

e

A
664 A set of 4 1920's hair [
dresser's design f
pictures -
Est. £30.00 - £40.00 - el

48




665

alali]

667

663

669

670

671

A Viola with
Stradivarius label and
bow marked Eric
Steiner

Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

A Royal Organette
a/f
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

A hand painted
newspaper books
Est. £200.00 -
£300.00

A mixed lot of over
250 postcards

Est. £150.00 -
£160.00

2 boxes of magic
lantern slide
i II

including Wl
LincolnCathedral, ']m“_uw“
T
i
e

Castle, Steep Hill etc I[”F‘ !

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Complete shire
horse harness with
collar

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

.

An old table Symphonium with book of 12 discs
(problems with main spring)
Est. £150.00 - £200.00

L i

i\

672

673

674

675

676

677

An umbrella and a
glass cane (a/f)
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

6 framed and glazed
Vanity Fair prints
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

An Edison Triumph
phonograph with
horn(horn badly
cracked)

Est. £400.00 -
£450.00

Approximately 300
45rpm records
including Reggae UK
and Jamaican

Est. £360.00 -
£400.00

A set of 4 Exide
Drydex Batteries
pictures

Est. £10.00 - £20.00

A large Art Nouveau
Bretby planter
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




678

679

620

631

622

623

634

635

A 19th century
famille rose plate
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A German porcleain plaque in gilt frame depicting
Red Indian attacking stage coach, image 23 x
17cm

Est. £100.00 - £120.00

A framed watercolour
"The Apple Tree'
signed R Holland
Walker, image 22 x
14cm

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

An unframed
seascape oil on
canvas, unsigned, 18
x 38 cm

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A pottery bust of a
female signed A
Foretay

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Munrola brass
inlaid bracket clock
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

3 framed maps of Lincolnshire including Moules
English Counties
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

3 folders of cigarette
cards including some
sets (Player's,
Gallagher, Wills,
Ogdens etc)

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

636

637

628

639

630

691

A Victorian muzzle
loading shotgun
Est. £160.00 -
£200.00

A percussion rifle
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A Gustav Becker
(DHA) anniversary
clock under glass
dome, 1910

Est. £110.00 -
£150.00

3 framed maps,
Hertfordshire,
Staffordshire,
Wiltshire

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A 1912 Philip Hauck
anniversary clock
with gimbal
suspension and 1910
patented No0.26
pendulum

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

An Edwardian mantel
clock
Est. £25.00 - £30.00




692

693

694

695

696

6a7

698

A brass faced post
office clock
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

Haus Neuremberg
cards in original box
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of 19C
documents including
indentures, deeds of
covenant etc

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

2 framed maps, London to Flamborough Head and
Herefordshire
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A Rolex dealer's wall
clock
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An Edwardian mantel
clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Black Forest wall
clock
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

699

700

701

702

703

704

An 18C single finger
brass faced
Grandfather clock
movement

Est. £140.00 -
£160.00

A Webley service air
rifle, MKII

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A B S A air rifle
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An Arabian sword with silver decorated scabbard
(some distress)
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A brass plaque for
the Woolwich
Equitable Building
Society

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

A glass 'flame’
lampshade
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

705 A stick barometer

706

Est. £80.00 - £100.00

A Gust-Buhse clock
Est. £120.00 -
£1,580.00




707 2 flintlock pistols
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

714 A portrait relief of a
Chinese gentleman
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

—

708 A 19th century
African spear

7153 A Double weight
Vienna wall clock

Est. £20.00 - £30.00 Est. £400.00 -
£600.00
709 A Victorian 8 tune music box in rosewood case 716 A brass mantel clock
Est. £250.00 - £300.00 Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

710 A mahogany Vienna
wall clock
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

717 A Nicole Freres key wind music box (governor
needs attention)
Est. £600.00 - £650.00

718 A wall clock
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

711 A Victorian
Corinthian column
peg font oil lamp with
original overlaid pink
glass shade
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

712 A barometer (glass
a/f)
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

719 An American
Telecron wall clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

!

713 A Gothic style
French mantel clock
Est. £220.00 -
£250.00

720 A marble mantel
clock with figure of
lady playing violin
(has key and
pendelum)

Est. £80.00 -
£120.00




721 A French mantel
clock with hand
painted Sevres
panels
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

722 A marquetry inlaid
wall clock
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

723 A brass ship's style
barometer
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

724 2 volumes of John
Leech's pictures from
the collection of Mr
Punch, 1887
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

725 An ebonised bracket
clock with 5 pillar
movement
Est. £2,000.00 -
£2,500.00

726 A Victorian inlaid
wall clock, springs
ok, all complete
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

727 An inlaid bracket
clock a/f
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

728 A silver presentation
cup from Rangoon
club and a silver
plate presentation
tray from Lodge Star
of Burma
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

729 A German bracket
clock (no key)
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

730 A single weight
Vienna wall clock
Est. £175.00 -
£200.00

731 A brass ship's clock
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

732 A carved wood
barometer
Est. £15.00 - £20.00




740 An oil on board
original by French
artist Gervais
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

733 A drop dial wall clock
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

T34 A wall clock
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

741 An oil on canvas
landscape of
monastry on hill,
unsigned
Est. £45.00 - £60.00

735 A bracket clock with
brass decoration
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

742 A round oak fold over
card table
Est. £120.00 -

736 A pair of majolica £150.00

plates
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

743 A pair of Flemish
cabinets
Est. £100.00 -

737 2 Delft plates (Boch £120.00

Belgium)
Est. £70.00 - £80.00

744 A magic lantern in
case with slides
Est. £80.00 -

738 A pair of large £100.00

Oriental plates
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

745 A plaster figure of a
Roman Emperor
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

739 2 early Chinese wall
plates
Est. £150.00 -
£200.00




746 2 brass fenders
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

747 A resin fire place
surround
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

743 A large late 18 early
19th century carved
oak coffer
Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

749 11 stained glass
windows
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

750 A domed top trunk
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

731 A tool box with
drawers and tools
Est. £35.00 - £40.00

752 A cast iron paper
press with solid
bronze ends
Est. £110.00 -
£120.00

753 A 1950's Brockhouse
Corgi folding
motorcycle, frame
No. 1925 MOB17807
Est. £800.00 -
£1,000.00

T34 A Lincolnshire slat
back kitchen chair
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

755 5 items of fur
including muff
handbag
Est. £30.00 - £50.00

756 An Ercol style
mahogany
occasional table
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

757 A large cabin trunk
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

758 An old Player's
cigarette machine
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

759 An old prayer bench
from Lincoln
Cathedral
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




760 A trolley with
canteen of cutlery
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

761 A large domed top
trunk
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

762 A pair of painted
torcheres
Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

763 A Hovis bread cart
Est. £425.00 -
£450.00

764 A Ramona vintage
radio
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

765 A large carved oak
sideboard
Est. £20.00 - £40.00

B . oy
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766 A painted cherub
figure
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

767 A mahogany bureau
bookcase
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

TE& A Victorian inlaid
corner whatnot
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

769 A carved oak
halltable
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

770 A pair of blue and
white Oriental style
teapots
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




771 A Godwin vintage
petrol pump
Est. £650.00 -
£700.00

772 A reconstituted wall
mounted bracket of
Neptune (app.2ft)
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

773 A reconstituted bust
of a female
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

774 An Oriental garden
bench and Dogs of
foo figures
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

775 A reconstitured Lion
mask
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

776 A garden statue of
Pandora
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

77T A pair of garden urns
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

778 A Gargoyle garden
figure
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

779 A bust of David on
pillar
Est. £95.00 -
£100.00

780 A fur coat and a faux
fur coat
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

781 A 1450's style court dress with fur trim, size 10-14

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

782 A Jane Austen style dress, size 8-14

Est. £30.00 - £40.00




783 An Edwardian style 789 3 cocktail style

Jacket and tafetta dresses
skirt, size 8-10 Est. £105.00 -
Est. £30.00 - £40.00 £120.00
i
734 A pink Indian silk Regency style ball gown, size 8 730 A long fur coat,
-12 medium
Est. £40.00 - £60.00 Est. £10.00 - £20.00

T35 A Primrose Jane
Austen style
afternoon dress, size
8-12
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

791 A long fur coat,
medium
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

786 A Georgian sackbag
style gown and
forepart including
panniers, size 10-14
Est. £200.00 -
£220.00

792 A pewter and
burgundy velvet
houppelande style
dress
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

787 An Edwardian style afternoon dress with bustle
pads, size 8-10
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

738 A boys grey and
leather burgundy
doublet and slops
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

783 A pair of handpainted
French religious
banners
Est. £45.00 - £60.00




734 A pair of concrete

cherub wall sconces
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

795 A green man garden

plaque
Est. £15.00 - £20.00

786 A unicorn and lion garden ornaments on plinths

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

797 A large red Tibetan

798 A mahogany what not

799

800

201

holy man figure
Est. £30.00 - £40.00

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A pair of framed river
scene prints by L
Burleigh Bruhl

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

A Parliament clock
with brass face
Est. £250.00 -
£300.00

A watercolour of a
lady and swans
signed Fred Hines
(glass af)

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

802

803

804

805

806

807

208

8049

A framed pastel and
Goauche 'The
Football match' by
Franklin White

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A watercolour of a
rural scene, image
47 x 29cm

Est. £25.00 - £30.00

30 pieces of Royal
Albert Old Country
Roses

Est. £50.00 - £60.00

An Ekco Valve radio
in bakelite case
Est. £25.00 - £30.00

An oil on board of
lady on chaise
longue signed
Franklin White, Jan
14 1968

Est. £75.00 -
£100.00

A Franklin White
1967 study of a lady,
oil on board

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

A Franklin White oil
on board of a lady in
black dress, dated
Est. £90.00 -
£120.00

A Franklin White oil
on canvas of a lady
in blue dress, 1965
Est. £75.00 -
£100.00




810 An oil on board
'Study of G' by

818 An early 19th
century oak hall

Franklin White, Jan 7 table

1967 Est. £200.00 -
Est. £80.00 - £220.00
£100.00

811 A Franklin White
1967 oil on board,

819 A pad foot mahogany
drop leaf table

lady in blue top Est. £300.00 -
Est. £75.00 - £350.00
£100.00

812 An oil on board of
nude lady and red

820 A lacquered Oriental
screen with nature

curtains by Franklin scenes
White 1965 Est. £80.00 -
Est. £100.00 - £100.00
£120.00

813 A G.E.C. valve radio
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

821 A marble topped
sideboard with turned

814 A wall hanging oak base
leisure scene Est. £200.00 -
Est. £50.00 - £60.00 £250.00

822 Taxidermy - cased
birds including jay
and pheasant
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

815 A large cast metal
silver painted figure
signed Roncoulet
Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

823 A carved oak hall
table a/f
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

816 A Colombia Viva-
Tonal Grafonola Case
gramaphone
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

824 A louis Vuitton trunk belonging to Doctor Crabtree
Est. £500.00 - £600.00

825 A Victorian
mahogany sofa table
Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

817 Taxidermy - a cased
golden pheasant
Est. £50.00 - £60.00




826 A Victorian torchere

827

828

829

830

with carved female
figure

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A R.N. Desterro,
Lisbon brass marine
barometer

Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

A Chiniosserie Grandfather clock
Est. £2,000.00 - £2,500.00

A pale mahogany
Grandfather clock
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A mahogany stick
barometer by
Comitti,
Holborn,London
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

831

832

833

834

835

An oak long case 30
hour clock with brass
round face by Hill
Sheffield

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A Fitzroy barometer
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

An 8 day carved oak
Grandfather clock
with brass face

Est. £375.00 -
£400.00

A Victorian oak
mercury barometer
by Negretti &
Zambra,
thermometer a/f
Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A Harmingham of Manchester 8 day Grandfather
clock, 18C, brass face
Est. £850.00 - £1,000.00



836

837

828

839

840

841

A Brass 'Edney'
Fortin barometer by
Pastorelli & Rapkin
Ltd., London

Est. £60.00 - £80.00

A mahogany veneer on oak 30 hour long case
clock by Thos. Wilson with pendelum and weights
Est. £400.00 - £450.00

A Vienna double
regulator wall clock
Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

A 1971 Raleigh
runabout RM6 Reg
no XFU 633K, MOT
till Nov 2014, tax
exempt

Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

A Pine long case
clock with quaerz
movement by Joel
Manger, Beesby,
Alford

Est. £64.00 - £70.00

An oak long case
clock with floral face,
alf

Est. £120.00 -
£150.00

842 A tall French inlaid

243 An oak cased long

844 An 8 day long case

846 Taxidermy - a stags

847 An oak barley twist

long case clock
Est. £80.00 - £90.00

case clock with plain
face

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

clock in need of a
clean

Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

845 A first edition war office map of Germany and its

approaches
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

head
Est. £50.00 - £60.00

gate leg table
Est. £20.00 - £30.00




848 Taxidermy - mounted r

849

850

851

852

853

854

855

cow horns
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An original map of Lincoln dated 1842

Est. £30.00 - £40.00

A mahogany veneered 30 hour long case clock
with brass face, by Snelling, Grandby, 1712
Est. £350.00 - £400.00

Taxidermy - A Boar's
head mounted on
shield

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

A Victorian brass dial
wheel barometer in
oak case

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A 19th century inlaid
mahogany cabinet
with curtain rail
pelmet

Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A pine Lincolnshire
dresser

Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

A set of Victorian
brass balance scales
with weights

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

836 Taxidermy - a fox
and pheasant
Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

857 A Georgian oak 4
drawer side table
Est. £180.00 -
£200.00

858 Taxidermy - A
springbok mounted
on oak shield
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

859 Taxidermy - a
mounted deer head
and otter head
Est. £40.00 - £60.00

860 A long case painted
face clock, Willman,
Bangor, a/f
Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

861 A Victorian mahogany break front wardrobe
Est. £150.00 - £200.00



862

863

864

865

866

867

A Georgian
mahogany tilt top
table (ring marks and
fading)

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A long case painted
arch dial clock,
Finnimore,
Birmingham, af

Est. £350.00 -
£400.00

Taxidermy - a cased
fox and prey

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

An oak buffet
sideboard
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

A Victorian mirror
door wardrobe
Est. £60.00 - £80.00

Taxidermy - an owl
study in bow fronted
cabient

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

863

869

a7ro

a7

ar2

ar3

A Victorian
mahogany kneehole
desk with leather
inset

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

A fine Victorian 2 fold
screen with
embroidered silk
birds on linen

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

An early Victorian
table inlaid with
Tunbridge ware
diamonds

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

A Victorian
mahogany kneehole
desk with leather
inset

Est. £140.00 -
£160.00

A music stool with
gallery rail and lift up
seat

Est. £40.00 - £60.00

An 18th century oak
coffer with 2 drawers
Est. £300.00 -
£350.00




874 A Georgian oak

875

]

arv

ara

ard

820

821

corner cupboard with
3 drawers

Est. £150.00 -
£200.00

A Georgian bow
fronted corner
cabinet

Est. £100.00 -
£120.00

Taxidermy - male
and female mallard
ducks

Est. £70.00 - £80.00

A 2 over 3 satin wood
chest of drawers

Est. £80.00 -
£100.00

An oak coffer dated
1727, initialled MB
and with 2 drawers
Est. £500.00 -
£600.00

A mahogany wall
what not
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

An oak 19C tambour front office filing cabinet

Est. £100.00 - £120.00

A setof 6 period rush seated oak chairs (2 carvers,

4 dining)
Est. £400.00 - £450.00

882 A triple combination

823

mahognay chevel
bevel edged mirror
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

A painted four poster
bed

Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

884 2 framed and glazed

aa7

833

floral book plates
Est. £10.00 - £20.00

An early 20C framed bandage with pictures of first

aid

Est. £20.00 - £30.00
A pair of cabriole leg
arm chairs

Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

A mahogany half
tester bed

Est. £300.00 -
£350.00

A Walnut inlaid
Queen Anne lowboy,
C1780

Est. £1,800.00 -
£2,000.00




882 A four poster bed — 894 A late 18C early 19C

frame stripped pine long
Est. £200.00 - case clock by
£220.00 Joseph Ham,
Liskeard
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

890 An Oriental table and
4 stools
Est. £20.00 - £30.00

891 A large wall mirror
with lacquered frame T T
Est. £150.00 - i

£200.00 ‘_"‘ B |

892 A secretaire
bookcase
Est. £200.00 -
£250.00

893 An Edwardian inlaid
wardrobe
Est. £60.00 - £80.00




